CRAFTMADE

Specs

Mounting Location
Shipping Weight (lbs.)
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Wattage

Carton Size (CU FT)
Finish

Indoor

6.38

E26

1

100

2.79

Painted Brown

Table Lamp - 86268

Table Lamp with Shade

Carved painted brown base with included linen drum shade details
of this 26.75" H x 15" W portable table lamp make this as easy
choice for any transitional to traditional space. Bulb:1 x 100W
Max, Medium Base(Not Included)

e Bulb:1x 60W Max, Medium

e Black Cord

Dimensions

Depth (in.)
Width (in.)
Height (in.)
Leadwire Length (in.)

15
15
26.75
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